Features And Benefits:

* Classically Italian inspired exec armchair
« Curved seat and back for comfort

» Chrome detailing on frame and arms

« Stitching detail

» Sprung chrome cantilever frame

* Floor protectors

Specification:

Flat Packed or Pre-Assembled
Colour or Finish

Material

Crib 5 Foam & Fabric

Back Type

Recommended Usage (Hours)
Max Weight Capacity (KG)
Mechanical Guarantee (Years)
Fabric & Foam Guarantee (Years)
Seat Width (MM)

Seat Depth (MM)

Seat Height (MM)

Back Width (MM)

Back Height (MM)

Arm Width (MM)

Arm Height (MM)

Overall Width(MM)

Overall Depth(MM)

Overall Height(MM)

Product Weight (KG)

Arms Included

Arm Type (If Included)

Arms Removable

Stackable

Height of Box (MM)

Width of Box (MM)

Depth of Box (MM)

Gross Weight of Box (KG)

Flat packed
Black
Faux leather
Yes
Medium
8

114

2

1

490
450
460
490
480
480
660
595
650
925

16

Yes
Fixed
No

No

530
700
510
17.5



